INTOSITY DANCE

2019 WARREN REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

Studio Average Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - Jill Justin Dance Alliance 285.88 “Bad Guy”
$1000
2ND PLACE - Downtown Dance Factory 285.56 | “Only Us”
$750
3RD PLACE - Art of Dance 282.8 “Octahate”
$500
4TH PLACE - Kerry’s Dance Academy 274.94 “Fallin”
$250
5TH PLACE - Showbiz Kids Dance Center 269.64 “In This Shirt”
$100

INTOSE ROUTINES

Routine Score Studio Prize
In10se Mini “I Enjoy Being A Girl” 273 The Jill Justin Dance $500
Alliance
In10se Junior “Hummed Low” 280.5 Downtown Dance $500
Factory
In10se Teen “Sun” 289.4 Art of Dance $500
In10se Senior “Fell The Love” 291.8 Art of Dance $500
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CON10TION

Junior Con10der
Teen ConiOder

Senior Con10der

Dancer
Piper Macak - “Move”

Erin Miller - “Don’t Forget to
Dance”

Gaby Medina - “Dead Man’s
Arm”

Studio
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Art of Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND

3RD

Liliana Carpio - “Halo”

Danielle Liberzon - “Better When I'm
Dancing”

Naomi Colocho - “Girl Power”

PREMIER MINI SOLO
1ST | Lillian Vaccaro - “Little Bitty Pretty One”

2ND | Blake Wolcott - “P'm Summer”

3RD | Abigail Carrig - “Mama, I’m A Big Girl Now”

ELITE MINI SOLO
1ST | Aubrey Kirchner - “I Enjoy Being A Girl”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO
1ST ‘ Mini Destiny’s Child

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Mr. Big Stuff”
“Shake A Tailfeather”
“Like That”

Urzua Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Studio

Urzua Performing Arts

Art of Dance
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

X-Quisite House of Dance

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Downtown Dance Factory

Kerry’s Dance Academy
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DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST “I Wanna Party”

2ND | “L.O.V.E”
3RD “Monkey Business”

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Pucker Up”

2ND | “Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy”
3RD | “Go The Distance”

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Let Her Go”

2ND | “Single Ladies”

3RD | “Fall Back”

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST | “Sugar Rush”

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Kerry’s Dance Academy

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO
1ST Madeleine Langley - “My Shot”

2ND | Sophia Conway - “Love Story”
3RD Tegan Reigada - “The Clown”
4TH Sophia Timar - “Stargazing”
5TH Katie Riordan - “Cinderella”

6TH Kaiden Teator - “Wind Beneath My
Wings”

7TH Genna Bowden - “Burnin’ Up”

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy

Kerry’s Dance Academy

Kerry’s Dance Academy
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8TH Jayla Dublin - “Rockstar”
9TH Michael Duncan - “I Lived”
10TH | Avah Fiore - “My Party”

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST Silvia Schon - “Epilogue”

2ND Derek Racano - “Love in the Dark”
3RD Vanessa Soetebeer - “Titanium"
4TH Kate Panko - “Proud”

5TH Angelina Paftinos - “Sinking Ship”
6TH Samantha Farnsworth - “Duchess”
7TH Piper Macak - “Move"

8TH Alexia Morakis - “Momma Told Me”
9TH Megan Kennovin - “Skinny Love”
10TH Paulina Paftinos - “On and On”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Best Friends”

2ND | “Fergalicious”
3RD | “Wings”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Connected”

2ND | “Let’'s Go”
3RD | “Runnin”

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Downtown Dance Factory
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Art of Dance

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Kerry’s Dance Academy

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy

Kerry’s Dance Academy
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PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Aaron’s Party”
“Move A Little Faster”
“Crazy”

“Paper Airplanes”

“Holly Rock”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“Let’s Get Crazy”
“Easy Love”
“Hope”
“Decision”

“Dose”

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Hey Pachuco”

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Hummed Low”

“l Want To Be A Rockette”
“Take It To Da House”
“Treadmill”

“Fall”

“#GOAT”

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Kerry’s Dance Academy

Downtown Dance Factory
Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory

Downtown Dance Factory

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN

DEBUT TEEN SOLO
1ST ‘ Yadira Fuentes - “California”

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Kaitlyn Burckhard - “Wild Child”
Melannie Parra - “Rabiosa”

Melissa Fonseca - “Mama Yo”

Riley Heaney - “Bloom”

Gianna Corrado - “If | Knew”

Amanda Johnson - “The 90’s”

Maya Champignon - “Get On My Level”
Samantha Perruzzi - “Sing”

Elizabeth Sandlin - “Goosbumps”

Rachel Stefancin - “Do Your Thing”

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Amanda Pfundstein - “Sun”
Ines Gout - “Dreamer”

Charlie Head - “Mack the Knife”
Ryan Dorrler - “Everbody”

Emma Dorrler - “Don Quixote Kitri
Variation”

John Potash - “Under Waterfall”
Emme Haddad - “It’s Time”

Siobhan Burns - “Old Friends”

Ingrid Davies - “Would Yo Be So Kind”

Stella Wong - “Fight”

Urzua Performing Arts

Kerry’s Dance Academy
Urzua Performing Arts
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
X-Quisite House of Dance
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
Downtown Dance Factory
Downtown Dance Factory

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Art of Dance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory

Downtown Dance Factory
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PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Hip Hop Has Been Served”
“A Letter To My Daughters”
“Bad Girls”

“A Million Dreams”

“Every Little Thing She Does is Magic’

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“Only Us”

“Not About Angels”
“Life of the Party”
“In This Shirt”

“The Light That Never Fails”

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Lights, Camera, Action”

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Clap Snap”

“Diva Boss Girl”

“Party Rock”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Opal”

“Everything”

“Foreign Fields”
“Endangered Species”

“A Straight Curve”

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
X-Quisite House of Dance

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Kerry’s Dance Academy

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory

Art of Dance
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6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Project 1”
“Vibeology”
“Muddy Waters”
“The Guy”

“All The Way Up”

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST

“The Greatest Love of All”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“All We Wanna Do Is Party”
“Open Call”

“Sing Sing Sing”

“Human”

“You Are”

“You Get What You Give”
“Cry Me A River”
“Hamilton”

“One More Time”

“Little Bird”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Alive”

“Best of My Love”
“JJDA High”
“Hernando’s Hideaway”

“Sweet 16”

Art of Dance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Art of Dance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Downtown Dance Factory

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory

Kerry’s Dance Academy
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST Carlee Hultz - “Paralyzed”

2ND Sarah Lemay - “That’s It I'm Crazy”
3RD Lindsey Saykay - “Royalty"

4TH Katelyn Heinrichs - “Dangerous”
5TH Abby Langworthy - “To Build A Home”
ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST Gaby Medina - “Fell The Love”

2ND | Vanessa Traina - “Green Mile”

3RD | Eileen Salvato - “U”

4TH Isabella Rivera - “Drive & Disconnect”
5TH Kaylee Phillips - “I’'m Yours”

6TH Ava Edwards - “| Wanna Be Around”
7TH Lillie Braden - “I Will Love You”

8TH | Michaela Rumley - “Breathe”

9TH Rachel Parker - “The War”

10TH | Julianne Horowitz - “Kinda”

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Monster”

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

“Breathe and Receive”

“Smoke”

X-Quisite House of Dance

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Art of Dance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
Downtown Dance Factory
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy

Downtown Dance Factory

Showbiz Kids Dance Center

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Downtown Dance Factory
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3RD
4TH
5TH

“Out of My Head”
“Upgrade”
“That’s Life”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Bad Guy”

“Who 2 Love”
“Octahate”

“Feel It Still”
“Surrender”

“Have Mercy”
“Someone Like You”
“Angry Young Man”
“7 Rings”

“Fallin”

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Sound of Silence”
“Kitchen”

“Party Train”
“Glory”

“Hotline Bling”

Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Art of Dance

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
Art of Dance

Downtown Dance Factory
Art of Dance

Art of Dance

Kerry’s Dance Academy

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center
Showbiz Kids Dance Center

Showbiz Kids Dance Center
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ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Young, Dumb, & Broke”
“Body Language”
“Cool”

“The Boy Does Nothing”
“Bedford Falls”

“Stay”

“River Deep”

“Cell Block”

“Oblivion”

“The Entertainer”

“Drums Make Me Happy”

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Downtown Dance Factory
Downtown Dance Factory
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy
Kerry’s Dance Academy

Kerry’s Dance Academy

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
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