

2019 WARREN REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - \$1000	Jill Justin Dance Alliance	285.88	"Bad Guy"
2ND PLACE - \$750	Downtown Dance Factory	285.56	"Only Us"
3RD PLACE - \$500	Art of Dance	282.8	"Octahate"
4TH PLACE - \$250	Kerry's Dance Academy	274.94	"Fallin"
5TH PLACE - \$100	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	269.64	"In This Shirt"

IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	"I Enjoy Being A Girl"	273	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance	\$500
In10se Junior	"Hummed Low"	280.5	Downtown Dance Factory	\$500
In10se Teen	"Sun"	289.4	Art of Dance	\$500
In10se Senior	"Fell The Love"	291.8	Art of Dance	\$500

CON10TION

	Dancer	Studio
Junior Con10der	Piper Macak - "Move"	Art of Dance
Teen Con10der	Erin Miller - "Don't Forget to Dance"	Art of Dance
Senior Con10der	Gaby Medina - "Dead Man's Arm"	Art of Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI

DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST	Liliana Carpio - "Halo"	Urzua Performing Arts
2ND	Danielle Liberzon - "Better When I'm Dancing"	Next Step Dance Studio
3RD	Naomi Colocho - "Girl Power"	Urzua Performing Arts

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST	Lillian Vaccaro - "Little Bitty Pretty One"	Art of Dance
2ND	Blake Wolcott - "I'm Summer"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	Abigail Carrig - "Mama, I'm A Big Girl Now"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST	Aubrey Kirchner - "I Enjoy Being A Girl"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST Mini Destiny's Child X-Quisite House of Dance

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Mr. Big Stuff"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"Shake A Tailfeather"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Like That"	Kerry's Dance Academy

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST	"I Wanna Party"	Kerry's Dance Academy
2ND	"L.O.V.E."	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Monkey Business"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Pucker Up"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Go The Distance"	Kerry's Dance Academy

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Let Her Go"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Single Ladies"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
3RD	"Fall Back"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST "Sugar Rush"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
------------------	---------------------------

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Madeleine Langley - "My Shot"	Kerry's Dance Academy
2ND	Sophia Conway - "Love Story"	Kerry's Dance Academy
3RD	Tegan Reigada - "The Clown"	Kerry's Dance Academy
4TH	Sophia Timar - "Stargazing"	Kerry's Dance Academy
5TH	Katie Riordan - "Cinderella"	Kerry's Dance Academy
6TH	Kaiden Teator - "Wind Beneath My Wings"	Kerry's Dance Academy
7TH	Genna Bowden - "Burnin' Up"	Kerry's Dance Academy

8TH	Jayla Dublin - "Rockstar"	Kerry's Dance Academy
9TH	Michael Duncan - "I Lived"	Kerry's Dance Academy
10TH	Avah Fiore - "My Party"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Silvia Schon - "Epilogue"	Downtown Dance Factory	
2ND	Derek Racano - "Love in the Dark"	Kerry's Dance Academy	
3RD	Vanessa Soetebeer - "Titanium"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
4TH	Kate Panko - "Proud"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance	
5TH	Angelina Paftinos - "Sinking Ship"	Art of Dance	
6ТН	Samantha Farnsworth - "Duchess"	Art of Dance	
7TH	Piper Macak - "Move"	Art of Dance	
8ТН	Alexia Morakis - "Momma Told Me"	Downtown Dance Factory	
9TH	Megan Kennovin - "Skinny Love"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance	
10TH	Paulina Paftinos - "On and On"	Art of Dance	

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Best Friends"	Kerry's Dance Academy
2ND	"Fergalicious"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Wings"	Kerry's Dance Academy

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Connected"	Kerry's Dance Academy
2ND	"Let's Go"	Kerry's Dance Academy
3RD	"Runnin"	Kerry's Dance Academy

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Aaron's Party"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"Move A Little Faster"	Kerry's Dance Academy
3RD	"Crazy"	Kerry's Dance Academy
4TH	"Paper Airplanes"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
5TH	"Holly Rock"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Let's Get Crazy"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Easy Love"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Hope"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	"Decision"	Art of Dance
5TH	"Dose"	Art of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Hey Pachuco"	\ /		Kerry's	Dance Academy	
-----	---------------	-----	--	---------	---------------	--

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Hummed Low"	Downtown Dance Factory
2ND	"I Want To Be A Rockette"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Take It To Da House"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	"Treadmill"	Downtown Dance Factory
5TH	"Fall"	Downtown Dance Factory

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST	"#GOAT"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
-----	---------	---------------------------

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEENDEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST Yadira Fuentes - "California" Urzua Performing Arts

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST	Kaitlyn Burckhard - "Wild Child"	Kerry's Dance Academy	
2ND	Melannie Parra - "Rabiosa"	Urzua Performing Arts	
3RD	Melissa Fonseca - "Mama Yo"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
4TH	Riley Heaney - "Bloom"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
5TH	Gianna Corrado - "If I Knew"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
6TH	Amanda Johnson - "The 90's"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
7TH	Maya Champignon - "Get On My Level"	X-Quisite House of Dance	
8TH	Samantha Perruzzi - "Sing"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
9TH	Elizabeth Sandlin - "Goosbumps"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
10TH	Rachel Stefancin - "Do Your Thing"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST	Amanda Pfundstein - "Sun"	Art of Dance	
2ND	Ines Gout - "Dreamer"	Downtown Dance Factory	
3RD	Charlie Head - "Mack the Knife"	Downtown Dance Factory	
4TH	Ryan Dorrler - "Everbody"	Downtown Dance Factory	
5TH	Emma Dorrler - "Don Quixote Kitri Variation"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center	
6TH	John Potash - "Under Waterfall"	Art of Dance	
7TH	Emme Haddad - "It's Time"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance	
8TH	Siobhan Burns - "Old Friends"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance	
9TH	Ingrid Davies - "Would Yo Be So Kind"	Downtown Dance Factory	
10TH	Stella Wong - "Fight"	Downtown Dance Factory	

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Hip Hop Has Been Served"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"A Letter To My Daughters"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Bad Girls"	X-Quisite House of Dance
4TH	"A Million Dreams"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
5TH	"Every Little Thing She Does is Magic"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Only Us"	Downtown Dance Factory
2ND	"Not About Angels"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
3RD	"Life of the Party"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	"In This Shirt"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
5TH	"The Light That Never Fails"	Kerry's Dance Academy

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Lights, Camera, Action"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
-----	--------------------------	---------------------------

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Clap Snap"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"Diva Boss Girl"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Party Rock"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP I T Y D A N C E

1ST	"Opal"	Art of Dance
2ND	"Everything"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Foreign Fields"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	"Endangered Species"	Downtown Dance Factory
5TH	"A Straight Curve"	Art of Dance

6TH	"Project 1"	Art of Dance
7TH	"Vibeology"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
8TH	"Muddy Waters"	Art of Dance
9TH	"The Guy"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
10TH	"All The Way Up"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"The Greatest Love of All"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
-----	----------------------------	---------------------------

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"All We Wanna Do Is Party"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Open Call"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Sing Sing Sing"	Art of Dance
4TH	"Human"	Downtown Dance Factory
5TH	"You Are"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
6TH	"You Get What You Give"	Downtown Dance Factory
7TH	"Cry Me A River"	Art of Dance
8TH	"Hamilton"	Downtown Dance Factory
9TH	"One More Time"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
10TH	"Little Bird"	Downtown Dance Factory

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST	"Alive"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Best of My Love"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"JJDA High"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	"Hernando's Hideaway"	Downtown Dance Factory
5TH	"Sweet 16"	Kerry's Dance Academy

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Carlee Hultz - "Paralyzed"	X-Quisite House of Dance
2ND	Sarah Lemay - "That's It I'm Crazy"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	Lindsey Saykay - "Royalty"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
4TH	Katelyn Heinrichs - "Dangerous"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
5TH	Abby Langworthy - "To Build A Home"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Gaby Medina - "Fell The Love"	Art of Dance
2ND	Vanessa Traina - "Green Mile"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
3RD	Eileen Salvato - "U"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
4TH	Isabella Rivera - "Drive & Disconnect"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
5TH	Kaylee Phillips - "I'm Yours"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
6TH	Ava Edwards - "I Wanna Be Around"	Downtown Dance Factory
7TH	Lillie Braden - "I Will Love You"	Downtown Dance Factory
8TH	Michaela Rumley - "Breathe"	Kerry's Dance Academy
9TH	Rachel Parker - "The War"	Kerry's Dance Academy
10TH	Julianne Horowitz - "Kinda"	Downtown Dance Factory

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO T Y D A N C E

1ST "Monster" Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Breathe and Receive"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Smoke"	Downtown Dance Factory

3RD	"Out of My Head"	Downtown Dance Factory
4TH	"Upgrade"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
5TH	"That's Life"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Bad Guy"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Who 2 Love"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
3RD	"Octahate"	Art of Dance
4TH	"Feel It Still"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
5TH	"Surrender"	Downtown Dance Factory
6TH	"Have Mercy"	Art of Dance
7TH	"Someone Like You"	Downtown Dance Factory
8TH	"Angry Young Man"	Art of Dance
9TH	"7 Rings"	Art of Dance
10TH	"Fallin"	Kerry's Dance Academy

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Sound of Silence"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
2ND	"Kitchen"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
3RD	"Party Train"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
4TH	"Glory"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center
5TH	"Hotline Bling"	Showbiz Kids Dance Center

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Young, Dumb, & Broke"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
2ND	"Body Language"	Downtown Dance Factory
3RD	"Cool"	Downtown Dance Factory
4TH	"The Boy Does Nothing"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
5TH	"Bedford Falls"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
6TH	"Stay"	The Jill Justin Dance Alliance
7TH	"River Deep"	Kerry's Dance Academy
8TH	"Cell Block"	Kerry's Dance Academy
9TH	"Oblivion"	Kerry's Dance Academy
10TH	"The Entertainer"	Kerry's Dance Academy

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Drums Make Me Happy"

The Jill Justin Dance Alliance

IN 1 O S I T Y D A N C E